Material

Thickness:

Length:
Width:
|ltem [D:
Rack:

/@ DownN EAST GRANITE

Natural beauty that lasts a lifetime

Black Goldstone

Slab Details

Corian Quartz
3CM
42.681in
52.611n
51829-1-1
R15

Down East Fabrication
Phone: (717) 790-6040 Address: 601 South 10th Street Allentown, PA 18103

www.downeastfab.com



